PREDSKOLSKA USTANOVA:

CUKARICA

PozesSka, 28
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"CUKARICA"

"Sunce"

—— VRTIC

PREZIME, IME RODITELJA, IME

BJELOSEVIC (DANKA) KATARINA

BOGOJEVIC (VLADIMIR) ANASTASIJA

BOSKOVIC (ALEKSANDRA) LUKA
DAMNJANOVIC (ZAKLINA) IGOR
DVORSKI (IVAN) ALEKSA

ERCEGOVCEVIC (ALEKSANDRA) NIKOLA

KASUM (BRANISLAVA) NIKOLA
KLJAJIC (SANDRA) BOGDAN
LAZIC (MLADEN) JOVANA

LAZIC (MLADEN) NIKOLINA
MARINKOVIC (MILICA) VUKASIN
PANTOVIC (TANJA) PETRA
PETROVIC (GORDANA) MARKO
RADAKOVIC (IGOR) UROS
RADISIC (MILOS) TEODORA
RNJAK (IRENA) ISKRA

SANDIC (NOVAK) VUKAN
SLJUKIC (BRANKO) DANKA
STOJANOVIC (BOJANA) LJUBICA
STOJNIC (MILICA) TEODOR
STOJNIC (MILICA) UNA

VELJIC (VANJA) MANJA
VLAHOVIC (DUSANKA) PETAR
ZURKIC (SANJA) ADAM

DECA PRIMLJENA PO KONKURSU ZA 2021/2022. GODINU

DELOVODNI BROJ

1628/06.05.2021
1622/06.05.2021
516/02.04.2021
1288/20.04.2021
1889/11.05.2021
1245/20.04.2021
1933/12.05.2021
938/12.04.2021
1739/10.05.2021
1740/10.05.2021
691/05.04.2021
1802/10.05.2021
2077/13.05.2021
290/31.03.2021
460/01.04.2021
136/29.03.2021
287/30.03.2021
1417/26.04.2021
1499/29.04.2021
386/31.03.2021
385/31.03.2021
1236/19.04.2021
384/31.03.2021
353/31.03.2021



